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20-21.09.2019
TOR ,POZNAN"

TOR POZNAN

MINI 5 OMM SUPER S CUP - QUALIFICATION
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- #69 CICHOPEK J. - Mini Cooper S 105 545 3 1:54.449 08:40:54.452 _
1 218725 08:36:56.603 4 2:11.753 08:43:06.205  Po. 9 - #46 AUGUSTYNIAK T. - Mini Cooper! , 0 arg
2 2:00.168 08:38:56.771 5 5:20.987 08:48:27.192 1 2:21.655 08:37:05.191
3 1:52.246 08:40:49.017 6 1:55.239 08:50:22.431 2 1:53.896 08:38:59.087
4 2:10.868 08:42:59.885 7 2:04.934 08:52:27.365 3 2:16.541 08:41:15.628
4 1:56.766 08:43:12.394
Po. 2 - # 13 tUKASZYK J. - Mini Cooper § L DUEFIS po, 6 - # 9 TABACZYNSKI B. - Mini Cooper S Pty 5 2:33.023 08:45:45.417
1 4:56.025 08:39:56.286 1 1:58.294 08:37:38.048 6 5:32.114 08:51:17.531
2 1.54.418 08:41:50.704 2 2:10.845 08:39:48.893 7 1:55.633 08:53:13.164
3 1:53.004 08:43:43.708 3 4:03.095 08:43:51.988 8 2:28.107 08:55:41.271
2 1:53.531 08:45:37.239 4 1:53.625 08:45:45.613
5 2:06.346 08:47:43.585 5 1:54.086 08:47:39.699  Po. 10- #8 PLUCINSKI P. - Mini CooperS g1 765
6 2:20.862 08:50:00.561 1 2:28.260 08:40:38.075
Po. 3 - # 66 KOJDER J. - Mini Cooper S 00961 7 4:58.205 08:54:58.766 2 2:48.956 08:43:27.031
1 2:33.963 08:37:41.664 8 1:53.793 08:56:52.559 3 7:12.099 08:50:39.130
2 2:00.171 08:39:41.835 4 2:02.148 08:52:41.278
3 4:15.146 08:43:56.981  Po. 7 - # 99 LEWANDOWSKI A. - Mini Coopel g'f;'zrszt 5 1:53.951 08:54:35.229
a 1:53.207 08:45:50.188 1 2:25.878 08:37:05.031 6 1:54.492 08:56:29.721
5 2:30.388 08:48:20.576 2 8:17.816 08:45:22.847
6 £:00.636 08:54:21212 3 2:12.107 08:47:34.954  Po. 11- # 77 OLEINICZAK M. - Mini Cooper €, 05 40°
; 1:58.100 08:56:19.321 4 1:54.244 08:49:29.198 1 1:57.660 08:37:19.653
3 2:29.605 08:58:48.926 5 1:53.768 08:51:22.966 2 1:54.655 08:39:14.308
6 1:56.796 08:53:19.762 3 2:01.108 08:41:15.416
Po. 4 - # 11 ALEJSKI B. - Mini Cooper S coraon 7 1:54.622 08:55:14.384 4 4:01.533 08:45:16.949
1 1:53.575 08:46:27.151 8 1:58.397 08:57:12.781 5 1:55.065 08:47:12.014
2 1:53.347 08:48:20.498 9 2:19.687 08:59:32.468 6 2:10.621 08:49:22.635
3 2:07.950 08:50:28.448 7 2:20.013 08:51:42.648
4 4:00.121 08:54:28.569  Po. 8 - # 96 PAWLACZYK T. - Mini Cooper S . gif_'g;zt 8 1:55.093 08:53:37.741
5 2:10.761 08:56:39.330 1 2:24.379 08:38:10.667
6 1:56.672 08:58:36.002 2 1:55.570 08:40:06.237
7 1.54.089 09:00:30.091 3 2:30.675 08:42:36.912
8 2:02.741 09:02:32.832 4 3:31.897 08:46:08.809
5 1:53.880 08:48:02.689
Po. 5 - # 98 LEPERT P. - Mini Cooper S cor g 6 202873 08:50:05.562
1 2:06.899 08:37:06.440 7 9:13.884 08:59:19.446
2 1:53.563 08:39:00.003 8 1:54.037 09:01:13.483
Fastest lap: 1:52.246
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MINI 5 OMM SUPER S CUP - QUALIFICATION
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 12 - # 3 SYTY J. - Mini Cooper § ‘o sy e LR IR
1 1:59.479 08:39:10.006 9 1:56.494 08:58:00.960
2 1:57.975 08:41:07.981 10 1:56.873 08:59:57.833
3 1:56.016 08:43:03.997 11 1:57.506 09:01:55.339
4 1:56.616 08:45:00.613
s 1:55.133 08:46:55.746  PO. 15 - #75 TARASZKIEWICZ D. - Mini Coop . (D)Zf.'fzrg
6 1:54.808 08:48:50.554 ! 2:11.668 08:39:44.135
; 157 625 08:50:48.179 2 5:18.753 08:45:02.888
g 535,026 08:56:23.205 3 1:57.712 08:47:00.600
9 1:55.697 08:58:18.902 4 1:57.374 08:48:57.974
10 155190 09:0014.092 5 1:56.773 08:50:54.747
11 1:55.480 09:02:09.572 6 2:41.571 08:53:36.318
7 5:02.345 08:58:38.663
Po. 13 - # 53 STOLARCZYK L. - Mini Cooper S , o5 a5e 8 1:56.666 09:00:35.329
1 2:11.911 08:37:21.873 9 1:57.841 09:02:33.170
2 2:00.178 08:39:22.051
3 1:58.555 08:41:20.606
4 2:01.117 08:43:21.723
5 3:57.052 08:47:18.775
6 1:57.855 08:49:16.630
7 1:56.843 08:51:13.473
8 1:56.181 08:53:09.654
9 1:55.654 08:55:05.308
10 1:55.581 08:57:00.889
11 1:56.891 08:58:57.780
12 1:55.781 09:00:53.561
13 1:55.875 09:02:49.436
Po. 14 - #79 CZYZEWSKI K. - Mini CooperS  , osaas
1 2:23.795 08:40:02.862
2 2:03.642 08:42:06.504
3 2:09.644 08:44:16.148
4 3:32.618 08:47:48.766
5 2:15.367 08:50:04.133
6 2:06.381 08:52:10.514
7 1:57.359 08:54:07.873
Fastest lap: 1:52.246
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